- . -
R e - -

B St T,
LI T-im. r

A T - o
e i e

L

i e e g R
- .rﬂ. #I‘Ih_——h‘- o L -.g";x'...i.-i.i":"l

-t
~=

.y

I

BOCK 141 PA

i
AiaEama Banﬁ Shelby County ﬂf lﬁti Shelby County

AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE

(Open-£nd Credlt, Future Advances, Due on Sale)

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF sShelby )
THIS AMENDMENT TO EQUITY ASSETLINE MORTGAGE, 1s made and

dated this _J3 day of Julle, ., 19 , by and between
i Eg Mortgagors") and First

r

Alabama ("Mortgagee”).
WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Mortgagors previously executed that certain Equity
assetLine Mortgage dated , 19 , conveying
certain "Mortgaged PrnperEy“ %ﬂ Murtgagae in order to secure an
open-end line of credit granted by Mortgagsee to Mortgagors
pursuant to an Equity AssetLine Agreement (the “"Agreement”), all
as more fully set forth in said Mortgage, which was filed in the

office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County,
Alabama, on January 12 1987 , and recorded in _Book
109 at page _499 ; and

WHEREAS, sald Mortgage secured, among other things, the
payment of all indebtedness of Mortgagors to Mortgagee incurred
pursuant to the Agreement, §ncluding, without 1imitation, the
initial advance and any and all future advances made by Mortgagee
pursuant to the Agreement, including any renewals or extenslons of
the same; and

WHEREAS, said Mortgage recited that the maximum indebtedness
under the Agreement secured by said Mortgage at any one time would

e P exceed  Twelve Thousand and po/l00emss=scc=siospsopeSIey apasadn ™
_____________ <§ y Dollars, and, ase ereon,
mortgage tax was pafg

‘he amount Of Eighteen and no/100z-——rcoocoosoomosossSmsmsss o
(§ 18.00 } Dollars; an

WHEREAS, the MortgagOors are desirous of obtaining and the
Mortgagee 15 desirous of granting an increase in said line of
credit in the amount of pive Ihﬂnﬁanq -ﬂnd 0/ 100-mmgmmm o mm s
R ——— _($ 0 y poilars, SO the aximum line of
credit and the maxgmum [ndebtedness secured by said Mortgage at
any one time shall not exceed T P
____________ ($ 17.000.00 y Dollars; an

WHEREAS, the Mortgagors and Mortgagee have executed an
amendment to the Agreement concerning this increase in the

Mortgagor's line of credit.

NOW, THEREFCRE, 1in consideration of the premises and in order
to secure the paycent of all indebtedness of Mortgagors to
Mortgagee incurred pursuant to the Agreement, or any amendments
thereto, includlng, without 1imitation, the jnitial advance and
any and all future advances made by Mortgagee pursuant to the
Agreement, or any amendments thereto, jncluding any renewals Or
oxtensions of same, the parties hereto agree a3 follows:

1. The Equity AssetLine Mortgage granted by Mortgagors to
Mortgagee 18 nereby amended toO {ncrease the maxlimum amount of
indebtedness incurred pursuant to the terms and conditions of the
agreement and any amendments thereto, and which is secured by said




- ook 141 e 112

Mortgage, to the sum of Seventeen Thousand and no/10Qe----———===——=-—m—==

______________ -cg 17,000.00 "} Dollars.

2. The parties hereto do hereby expressly and specificall
Ezﬁé{ziund c?ngirm gha conveyance and all the terms, cgvanants aid
ons o e aforesaid Bquity AssetlLine Mortgage, as
hereby, and of record as afﬂrasaig. gage, as amended

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this
amendment to Mortgage under seal on the day above first written.

WITNESS:
Ole g Gt ML
e - SEAL
r
__&.L_hi—ﬁq\“——— .£Zﬁ g%!z M,ﬁ (SEAL)
| Mortgago

FIRST ALABAMA BANK Shelby County

By : SEAL

- i ﬂ

This instrument was prepared by:

CERTIFICATE

state of Alabama
__ Shelby County .

RESIDENTIAL. Mortgagors and Mortgagee herein certify that
residential property was conveyed by the mortgage to which this
instrument is an amendment, and that the maximum principal

indebtedness to be secured by that mortgage at any one time 1S
This instrument amends a mortgage which has

previously been 1ed of record. The mortgage certified that it
wag to secure a maximum principal indebtedness of $12,000.00

and the parties at the time the mortgage was filed pald a mortgage
tax in the sum of $18.00 on that amount. This

instrument increases fhe previous amount of the maximum principal

indebtedness by $5,000.00 The mortgage tax on that
increase, namely , 1s paid herewith, as

allowaed by Alabama 126.5533 s 30-22-2(1) (P) (1975).

PFIRST ALABAMA BANK Shelby County




STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF y

I, the undersigned authority in and for said County in said
state, hereby certify that Mi have
signed the foregoing instrumen% an& wﬁ@it? = HiffEﬁnnwn E'{n me,
acknowledged before me on this day, that Being informed of the

contents of the above instrument, the axscuted the Bams
veluntarily on the day heresinabove First written.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this the /.5 day of

¢ Vol , 1957 -

4 %
& r

Notary Pu c ,

My Commission expires: _ 5/2 1,--7[5.[,

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF )
<) I, the undersigned authority in and for gaid County in said
- State, hereby certify that whose
<{ name &3 o ] sbama Bank of
L ShelBy County T Ts signe O e foregoing instrument and
& ~ho 1s xnown to me, acknowledged before mi on tzis day, thatéuch
being informed of the contents of the instrumeint, as
:;1 u?figer and with full authority. executed Eha same voluntarily for
w—{ and as the act of said Bank.
& GIVEN under my hand and of ficial seal this the day of
@ L 19 -
foEary public —
My commission Expires: _
RE-A 160 10/86 SHTEDFH-‘*-EHHEYW
I CERTIFY ”.*';5 e
INSTRUMENT war Ty s
Peec Pk O
307 JUL 17 Py 3 S8
o S S
JUOGE OF FrogAre o 1. Deod Tax § ——r
(l
Q - 3. Recording Fee L 2L
4 \ndexing Fee WA
TOTAL y/ i
:
E 3




